

NAVSAHYADRI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT Approved by AICTE New Delhi Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University address: - Sr. No. 69,70,71 Naigaon Nasarapur Pune, Maharashtra 4122



Address: - Sr. No. 69,70,71 Naigaon Nasarapur Pune, Maharashtra 412213. Website: https://www.navsahyadri.edu.in/E- mail- <u>director@navsahyadri.edu.in</u>

Sensitization of Students & Employees- Duties & Responsibilities

Blood Donation







NAVSAHYADRI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT Approved by AICTE New Delhi Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University



Address: - Sr. No. 69,70,71 Naigaon Nasarapur Pune, Maharashtra 412213. Website: https://www.navsahyadri.edu.in/E- mail- <u>director@navsahyadri.edu.in</u>





NAVSAHYADRI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT Approved by AICTE New Delhi Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University Address: - Sr. No. 69,70,71 Naigaon Nasarapur Pune, Maharashtra 412213. Website: https://www.navsahyadri.edu.in/E- mail- director@navsahyadri.edu.in



3.Tree Plantation





Director Nav Sahyadri Education Society's Group of Institutions Gat No.69,70,71,Naigson, Tal Bhor, Dist Pune